Rubber
Volume
Price
Value

Tin
Volume
Price
Value

Round timber
Volume
Price
Value

Sawn timber
Volume
Price
Value

EXPORTS, 1970-75

(’000 metric tons)
(cts./kilo)
($ million)

(’000 tons)
($/ton)
($ million)

(’000 tons of 50 cu. ft.)
($/ton)
($ million)

(’000 tons of 50 cu. ft.)
($/ton)
($ million)

Plywood and veneer

Value

Palm oil
Volume
Price
Value

Palm kernels
Volume
Price
Value

($ million)

(’000 tons)
($/ton)
($ million)

(’000 tons)
($/ton)
($ million)

Petroleum and fuels

Value

($ million)

1970
(actual)

1,345
128
1,724

91
11,135
1,013

7,747
83
643

961
209
201

S0

394
668
263

27
395
11

359

1975
(projected)

1,985
117
2,320

73
10,800
788

10,080
79
796

1,041
213
221

143

1,125
400
450

127
370
47

684

Average
annual growth

rate (%)

8.1

6.1

—4.3

5.4

44

1.6

. .1'9
234
23.3
.1'1.3
36.3
.3.3.7

13.8



